2548 Fender Avenue,
Fullerton, California 92831
Phone: 714-897-6766 | Fax: 714-896-0736
Web: www.glguitars.com
Sales: sales@glguitars.com
2022 U.S. DEALER PRICE LIST
Effective June 1, 2022
PRICING

**Available for all ASAT Classic models with two pickups, ASAT Special and ASAT Special Semi-Hollow
KNOB OPTIONS
COLOR/MATERIAL ORDER CODE PRICE DEALER
Black Plastic | Bell Style BK inc. inc.
Mint Plastic | Bell Style MK inc. inc.
Parchment Plastic | Bell Style PK inc. inc.
White Plastic | Bell Style WK inc. inc.
Chrome Knurled Metal CHK
GUITAR BRIDGE OPTIONS
OPTION ORDER CODE PRICE DEALER
G&L Saddle Lock SLB
G&L Dual Fulcrum Vibrato (not available on ASAT Classic instruments) DFV
PICKUP COVER OPTIONS
COLOR ORDER CODE PRICE DEALER
Legacy Single-Coil Black BPU inc. inc.
Legacy Single-Coil Mint MPU inc. inc.
Legacy Single-Coil Parchment PPU inc. inc.
S-500 MFD Black BPU inc. inc.
S-500 MFD White WPU inc. inc.
Z-Coil MFD Black BPU inc. inc.
Z-Coil MFD White WPU inc. inc.
Jumbo MFD Black BPU inc. inc.
Jumbo MFD Cream CPU inc. inc.
Jumbo MFD White WPU inc. inc.
Fallout/ Bluesboy 90 P-90 Black BPU inc. inc.
Fallout/ Bluesboy 90 P-90 Cream CPU inc. inc.
G&L HUMBUCKING PICKUP OPTIONS
COLOR ORDER CODE PRICE DEALER
G&L AS4255C with chrome cover - Neck AS4255C
G&L AS4255Z zebra - Neck AS4255Z
G&L AS4255B black - Neck AS4255B
G&L AS4255W white - Neck AS4255W
G&L AW4368C with chrome cover - Bridge AW4368C
G&L AW4470Z zebra - Bridge AW4470Z
G&L AW4470B black - Bridge AW4470B
G&L AW4470W white - Bridge AW4470W
G&L HAND-WOUND CUSTOM SHOP PICKUP OPTIONS
MODEL ORDER CODE PRICE DEALER
ASAT Classic | CLF-52 - Neck | 42 AWG, 5.7kΩ AC52N
ASAT Classic | CLF-52 - Neck | RWRP | 42 AWG, 5.7kΩ AC52N-RWRP
ASAT Classic | CLF-52 - Bridge | 42 AWG, 6.2kΩ AC52B
ASAT Classic | CLF-62 - Neck | 42 AWG, 6.2kΩ AC62N
ASAT Classic | CLF-62 - Neck | RWRP | 42 AWG, 6.2kΩ AC62N-RWRP
ASAT Classic | CLF-62- Bridge | 42 AWG, 6.7kΩ AC62B
ASAT Classic | CLF-96 - Neck | 42 AWG, 6.5kΩ AC96N
Legacy | CLF-100-54 - Neck/Bridge | 42 AWG, 5.9kΩ L54NB
Legacy | CLF-100-54 - Middle RWRP | 42 AWG, 5.9kΩ L54M-RWRP
Legacy | CLF-100-62 - Neck/Bridge L62NB
Legacy | CLF-100-62 - Middle RWRP L62M-RWRP
Legacy | CLF-100-96 - Neck/Bridge L96NB
Legacy | CLF-100-96 - Middle RWRP L96M-RWRP
Legacy | CLF-100-99 - Neck/Bridge LCLF99NB
JB | CLF-62 - Neck JB62N
JB | CLF-62 - Bridge JB62B
JB | CLF-06 - Neck JB06N
JB | CLF-06 - Bridge JB06B